
FRI 12 JAN 2018     Start Time: 20:30

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018

START LIST -  FINAL 2

AE
DEER VALLEY (USA)

Ladies' Aerials

Judge 4

Judge 5

MÜLLER Jürg

HUTCHINGS Ian

SUI

CAN

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

QIU Zhaoyi

KNYAZEV Petr

TAKANO Midori

CHN

RUS

JPN

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

8.00m

8.00m

4.00m

4.00m

74°

74°

Course Builder Kicker

Kicker

USAHILTERBRAND Wayne 2

3

6.50m

6.50m

3.50m

3.50m

68°

68°

Chief of Course KickerUSATARACENA Brian 1 4.00m 2.00m 56°

FIS Race Director LandingFISFITZGERALD Joe 30.0m 38°

Officials Table 21.0m

Chief of Competition In-runUSAROTERMUND Konrad 70.0m 25°

Head Judge USALOUNSBURY Scott Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameCANSAGAN Dave White Owl

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 4 2530975 SPIRIDONOVA Kristina RUS 1998 bdFF 3.525 36

2 31 2529016 KONG Fanyu CHN 1993 bLF 2.900 35

3 1 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 bLTT 3.200 44

4 15 2528013 OLSEN Madison USA 1995 bLF 2.900 23

5 30 2531013 VARMETTE Madison USA 1996 bLF 2.900 22

6 2 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN 1990 bFFF 4.050 41

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty DNS  Did Not Start PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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