







FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018 START LIST - FINAL 2

Ladies' Aerials

DEER VALLEY (USA)

FRI 12 JAN 2018 Start Time: 20:30

AE

Jury			Course Data				
FIS Technical Delegate	SAGAN Dave	CAN	Course Name	White Owl			
Head Judge	LOUNSBURY Scott	USA			Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	ROTERMUND Konrad	USA	In-run		70.0m		25°
Officials			Table		21.0m		
FIS Race Director	FITZGERALD Joe	FIS	Landing		30.0m		38°
Chief of Course	TARACENA Brian	USA	Kicker 1		4.00m	2.00m	56°
Course Builder	HILTERBRAND Wayne	USA	Kicker 2		6.50m	3.50m	68°
			Kicker 3		6.50m	3.50m	68°
			Kicker 4		8.00m	4.00m	74°
			Kicker 5		8.00m	4.00m	74°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	QIU Zhaoyi	CHN		
			Judge 2	KNYAZEV Petr	R		
			Judge 3	TAKANO Midori	J		
			Judge 4	MÜLLER Jürg	S		
			Judge 5	HUTCHINGS lan	C	AN	

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA	ΥВ	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker	
1	4	2530975	SPIRIDONOVA Kristina	RUS	1998	6	bdFF	3.525	3	
2	31	2529016	KONG Fanyu	CHN	1993	5	bLF	2.900	3	
3	1	2485033	HUSKOVA Hanna	BLR	1992	4	bLTT	3.200	4	
4	15	2528013	OLSEN Madison	USA	1995	3	bLF	2.900	2	
5	30	2531013	VARMETTE Madison	USA	1996	2	bLF	2.900	2	
6	2	2526230	XU Mengtao	CHN	1990	1	bFFF	4.050	4	

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:								
DD	Degree of Difficulty	DNS	Did Not Start	PR	Previous Round	YB	Year of Birth	

12 JAN 2018 / Deer Valley (USA) / 8286

Report created FRI 12 JAN 2018 20:16

#FISfreestyle

FIS Results provided by GSS



















Liberty Mutual.